
INBOUND NETT RATES CARD		  2019-2020

TERMS & CONDITIONS

RATE VALIDITY DATES
The experience offer is valid from 1 April 2019 - 31st March 2020.

CONTACT DETAILS 
Nathan Hughes, Brand Ambassador
t: +61 2 4993 1126   e: nathan@brokenwood.com.au   w: www.brokenwood.com.au
a: 401-427 McDonalds Road, Pokolbin NSW Australia 2320   ABN: 14 611 823 425  Liquor Licence: 701880 

CANCELLATION POLICY
You can cancel the booking in writing to nathan@brokenwood.com.au at any time up to 7 days prior to the booking 
date. For bookings cancelled within 7 days of arrival date or a no show on the arrival date,  a 100% cancellation fee of 
the total booking cost will be charged. Please advise any changes to your numbers in the lead up to your booking and 
final numbers 7 days prior to your booking. Once final numbers have been advised, this is the minimum number  
of people that we will charge for, whether or not they attend. 

INCLUSIONS 
6 course lunch; private tasting and dining room hire; personal host for the experience time period; welcome pack;  
a bottle of Graveyard Vineyard Shiraz valued at $350.

WHAT TO BRING 
Comfortable walking shoes for the vineyard tour; weather appropriate clothing.

MINIMUM AND MAXIMUM NUMBERS
Minimum 2 people; maximum 6 people per experience.

ARRIVAL DAYS, TIMES AND PICK UP POINTS 
The private experience runs from 11am - 3pm. Guests are to meet at concierge 15 minutes before their experience 
begins. Private transfer options available on request. Experience not available on Sundays or public holidays.  
(Blockout dates: Easter 19.04.19 - 22.04.19; Anzac Day 25.04.19; Graveyard Lunch 25.05.19; Queen’s Birthday 10.06.19;  
Labour Day 07.10.19; Christmas 25.12.19; Boxing Day 26.12.19; New Year’s Day 01.01.20; Australia Day 27.01.20).  

PAYMENT POLICY
30 days from invoice date. 

EXPERIENCE LOCATION ARRIVAL DAYS MEETING POINT DURATION INCLUSIONS NETT  
PER PERSON

COMMISSION 
PER PERSON

RETAIL  
PER PERSON

VIP  
Soil-to-Cellar 

Experience
Min 2 pax 
Max 6 pax

Brokenwood 
Wines 

401-427 
McDonalds Rd,
Pokolbin NSW 
Australia 2320

Monday -  
Saturday

Not available 
Sundays and 

public holidays

Brokenwood 
Wines 

Concierge

11:00am 
- 3:00pm
Arrive 15 

mins prior

Lunch; wine; 
refreshments; 
private tour; 

welcome pack; 
one bottle  

of Graveyard 
Vineyard Shiraz

$769.30 $329.70 $1099

All rates are in $AUD and inclusive of 10% GST.  Private transfer options available on request.  



INBOUND NETT RATES CARD 	 2020-2021

EXPERIENCE LOCATION ARRIVAL DAYS MEETING POINT DURATION INCLUSIONS NETT  
PER PERSON

COMMISSION 
PER PERSON

RETAIL  
PER PERSON

VIP  
Soil-to-Cellar 

Experience
Min 2 pax 
Max 6 pax

Brokenwood 
Wines 

401-427 
McDonalds Rd,
Pokolbin NSW 
Australia 2320

Monday -  
Saturday

Not available 
Sundays and 

public holidays

Brokenwood 
Wines 

Concierge

11:00am 
- 3:00pm
Arrive 15 

mins prior

Lunch; wine; 
refreshments; 
private tour; 

welcome pack; 
one bottle  

of Graveyard 
Vineyard Shiraz

$804.30 $344.70 $1149

TERMS & CONDITIONS

RATE VALIDITY DATES
The experience offer is valid from 1 April 2020 - 31st March 2021.

CONTACT DETAILS 
Nathan Hughes, Brand Ambassador
t: +61 2 4993 1126   e: nathan@brokenwood.com.au   w: www.brokenwood.com.au
a: 401-427 McDonalds Road, Pokolbin NSW Australia 2320   ABN: 14 611 823 425   Liquor Licence: 701880 

CANCELLATION POLICY
You can cancel the booking in writing to nathan@brokenwood.com.au at any time up to 7 days prior to the booking 
date. For bookings cancelled within 7 days of arrival date or a no show on the arrival date,  a 100% cancellation fee of 
the total booking cost will be charged. Please advise any changes to your numbers in the lead up to your booking and 
final numbers 7 days prior to your booking. Once final numbers have been advised, this is the minimum number  
of people that we will charge for, whether or not they attend. 

INCLUSIONS 
6 course lunch; private tasting and dining room hire; personal host for the experience time period; welcome pack;  
a bottle of Graveyard Vineyard Shiraz valued at $400.

WHAT TO BRING 
Comfortable walking shoes for the vineyard tour; weather appropriate clothing.

MINIMUM AND MAXIMUM NUMBERS
Minimum 2 people; maximum 6 people per experience.

ARRIVAL DAYS, TIMES AND PICK UP POINTS 
The private experience runs from 11am - 3pm. Guests are to meet at concierge 15 minutes before their experience  
begins. Private transfer options available on request. Experience not available on Sundays or public holidays.  
(Blockout dates: Easter 10.04.20 - 13.04.20; Anzac Day 25.04.20; Graveyard Lunch 30.05.20; Queen’s Birthday 08.06.20; Labour Day 05.10.20; 
Christmas Day 25.12.20; Boxing Day 26.12.20; Boxing Day Holiday 28.12.20; New Year’s Day 01.01.21; Australia Day 26.01.21)

PAYMENT POLICY
30 days from invoice date. 

All rates are in $AUD and inclusive of 10% GST.  Private transfer options available on request.  


